
nhalt
Einleitung

Werkstattausstattung

Arbeitssicherheit

Passungen

Gestaltung

Biografien

Projekte:

Helga Becker

Gebeizte Dose

Ananasdose

Drillingsdose

Teedose

Schmuckdose

Martin Schopf

Branddose

Amaranthdose

Eli Avisera

Kreiseldose

Japandose

Christian Delhon

Kugeldose mit Doppeldekor

Kugeldose mit Gewinde

Jo Winter

Brückendose

Guanchendose

Jean-Francois Escoulen

Austerndose

Raupendose

Weitere Objekte

6

8

15

16

22

26

30

40

52

60

68

82

92

100

108

118

126

132

140

154

164

180

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/997752084

digitalisiert durch

http://d-nb.info/997752084

	IDN:997752084 ONIX:04 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1

	Bibliografische Informationen
	http://d-nb.info/997752084



