

# Inhalt

<b>Einleitung</b>	6
<b>Werkstattausstattung</b>	8
<b>Arbeitssicherheit</b>	15
<b>Passungen</b>	16
<b>Gestaltung</b>	22
<b>Biografien</b>	26
<b>Projekte:</b>	
<b>Helga Becker</b>	
Gebeizte Dose	30
Ananasdose	40
Drillingsdose	52
Teedose	60
Schmuckdose	68
<b>Martin Schopf</b>	
Branddose	82
Amaranthdose	92
<b>Eli Avisera</b>	
Kreiseldose	100
Japandose	108
<b>Christian Delhon</b>	
Kugeldose mit Doppeldekor	118
Kugeldose mit Gewinde	126
<b>Jo Winter</b>	
Brückendose	132
Guanchendose	140
<b>Jean-Francois Escoulen</b>	
Austerndose	154
Raupendose	164
<b>Weitere Objekte</b>	<b>180</b>